	NO. DE PARTIDA
	FOLIO
	AÑO
	FECHA DE NACIMIENTO
	FECHA DE INSCRIPCIÓN

	103
	60-61
	1921
	06/10/1921
	07/10/1921

	104
	61
	1921
	01/10/1921
	07/10/1921

	105
	61
	1921
	25/09/1921
	07/10/1921

	106
	62
	1921
	30/09/1921
	09/10/1921

	107
	62
	1921
	30/09/1921
	09/10/1921

	108
	63
	[bookmark: _GoBack]1921
	01/10/1921
	10/10/1921

	108(b)
	63
	1921
	05/10/1921
	18/10/1921

	109
	63
	1921
	07/10/1921
	19/10/1921

	110
	64
	1921
	14/10/1921
	20/10/1921

	111
	64
	1921
	10/10/1921
	20/10/1921

	111(b)
	65
	1921
	17/10/1921
	22/10/1921



